South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 02, 2024, 05:04:06 am

Session 122 - (2017-2018)

H 4688 Concurrent Resolution, By Jefferson, Crosby, Daning, Knight, Brawley and Gilliard
Summary: Gun Violence Awareness Month

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO RAISE THE AWARENESS OF THE BRADLEY BLAKE FOUNDATION
SURROUNDING THE ISSUE OF GUN VIOLENCE AND TO DECLARE THE MONTH OF JUNE 2018 "GUN VIOLENCE
AWARENESS MONTH".

01/24/18
01/24/18
02/06/18
02/07/18
02/08/18
02/13/18
02/13/18
02/13/18
02/13/18

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced (House Journal-page 71)

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 71)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Brawley

Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 54)
Debate adjourned until Tues., 2-13-18 (House Journal-page 26)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Gilliard

Adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 21)

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 8)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 8)

Page 1 of 1



