South Carolina Legislature

May 02, 2024, 05:04:06 am

Session 122 - (2017-2018)

H 4688 Concurrent Resolution, By Jefferson, Crosby, Daning, Knight, Brawley and Gilliard

Summary: Gun Violence Awareness Month

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO RAISE THE AWARENESS OF THE BRADLEY BLAKE FOUNDATION SURROUNDING THE ISSUE OF GUN VIOLENCE AND TO DECLARE THE MONTH OF JUNE 2018 "GUN VIOLENCE AWARENESS MONTH".

01/24/18	House	Introduced (House Journal-page 71)
01/24/18	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 71)
02/06/18	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Brawley
02/07/18	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 54)
02/08/18	House	Debate adjourned until Tues., 2-13-18 (House Journal-page 26)
02/13/18	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Gilliard
02/13/18	House	Adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 21)
02/13/18	Senate	Introduced (Senate Journal-page 8)
02/13/18	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 8)